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If you do not already own one, leasing is
 available through the FHS math dept. 
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 (a leasing form is available
on the FHS Math website).
RETURN YOUR FORM EARLY!!



To access the FHS
 Algebra 2 webpage:
Google:  FHS Algebra 2 
Parents and students can find:
assignments from current & past units,
as well as other resources that relate to the units.

Parents, please subscribe to the 
Current Assignment Page on the Website.




Algebra 2 is the stepping-stone to higher mathematics.  Success in Algebra 2 requires your attention and dedication.  Homework is important, note-taking is encouraged, and questions are always welcomed!  






Grading:

  
 Tests: 50%  Quizzes: 20%   Daily work 30%.


Semester exams are required, and are cumulative – any material learned during the semester can appear on the exam.
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Supplies for class:

Textbook, pencils, paper, and graphing calculator.

Contacting your teacher:  
Email is the easiest way to communicate with your teacher.  You can use the email address below for your teacher, or go to www.fayar.net/fhs, choose your SLC, then scroll down to find your teacher and link to his or her webpage and contact info.

Warren.Collier:  warren.collier@fayar.net
Andrew Glade:  andrew.glade@fayar.net
Linda Heter:  linda.heter@fayar.net
Ginny Swinney:  ginny.swinney@fayar.net
Kelly Williams-Brown: kelly.williams@fayar.net
Lindsey Wimberly:  linsdey.wimberly@fayar.net
David A. Young:  dayoung7@gmail.com
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Homework is necessary for success   Students should try all of the problems and come to class with questions about which problems they do not understand.
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